ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

Light Bulbs

ENERGY STAR

FEIT ELECTRIC : OM100/RGBW/CA/AG

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Product Finder Bulb Type:

Base Type:

Lamp Category:

Technology:

Warranty (years):

Energy Used (watts):

Efficacy (lumens/watt):
Wattage Equivalency (watts):
Maximum Overall Length (mm):
Maximum Overall Diameter (mm):
Life (hrs):

Brightness (lumens):

Power Factor:

Light Appearance (Kelvin):
Color Quality (CRI):

R9:

Connected Lamp:

Dimmable:

Dims Down to %:

Three Way:

Lamp Rated for Enclosed Fixtures:

Special Features:

Date Certified:

Date Available on Market:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2339804

Feit Electric
FEIT ELECTRIC
OM100/RGBW/CA/AG
General Purpose Replacement
E26 (Medium)
Omnidirectional
LED

3

17.7

90.4

100

134.3

741

25000

1600

0.9

2700

92

54

No

Dimmable

10

No

No

Damp Location Rated,Not for Use in Recessed Fixtures,White-
Tunable,Wireless Control

1559880000000
1559361600000
United States

Yes
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