

FEIT ELECTRIC: OM100/RGBW/CA/AG

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2339804
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Feit Electric
Brand Name:	FEIT ELECTRIC
Model Number:	OM100/RGBW/CA/AG
Product Finder Bulb Type:	General Purpose Replacement
Base Type:	E26 (Medium)
Lamp Category:	Omnidirectional
Technology:	LED
Warranty (years):	3
Energy Used (watts):	17.7
Efficacy (lumens/watt):	90.4
Wattage Equivalency (watts):	100
Maximum Overall Length (mm):	134.3
Maximum Overall Diameter (mm):	74.1
Life (hrs):	25000
Brightness (lumens):	1600
Power Factor:	0.9
Light Appearance (Kelvin):	2700
Color Quality (CRI):	92
R9:	54
Connected Lamp:	No
Dimmable:	Dimmable
Dims Down to %:	10
Three Way:	No
Lamp Rated for Enclosed Fixtures:	No
Special Features:	Damp Location Rated,Not for Use in Recessed Fixtures,White- Tunable,Wireless Control
Date Certified:	1559880000000
Date Available on Market:	1559361600000
Markets:	United States
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Captured On: 04/26/2024